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Bib
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Class

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

Name

Jack
Andrew
Nash-Webber
Russell
Hunter
Odin
Cade
Charlie
James
August
John
Eli
Wesley
Blaine
Mattox
Clarke
Nolan
Penn
Josh
Jack
Samuel
Simon
Vaughn
Crawford
Asher
Levi

Name

lke
Finnley
Paxton
Collin
Landon
Calder
Blake
Rex
Nicholas
Baker
Okes
Abbott
Murphy
Chase
Bridger
Ross
Walker
Benjamin
Aston
Michael
Nolan
Carson
Cole
Kingston

Reinhart
Lambert
Conner
Hapgood-LeBank
Michelsen
Newey
Craveiro
Langer
Reinhart
Lull
Anderson
Kim
Lipscomb
DeRosa
Douglas
Huey
Thomson
Hahn
Hayner
Barr
Schmid
Buckley
Fox

Holt
Silver
Ertlew

Brumder
Curtis
Harris
Havlin
Schock
Tarnow
Mackeson
Brown
Fagan
Mills
Newey
Klopp
Buchanan
Fox
Mills
Barnes
Dean
Barnhart
Cappy
Graham
Bickel
Riggs
Klingman
Kanode

YOB

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

YOB

2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011

Time

56.34
57.12
57.74
59.32
59.5
01:00.2
01:02.8
01:03.2
01:03.2
01:03.4
01:04.9
01:05.2
01:05.2
01:05.7
01:05.9
01:06.1
01:07.2
01:07.8
01:07.9
01:08.6
01:09.1
01:09.1
01:11.9
DNS
DNS
DNS

Run One
Time

45.67
46.45
48.15
48.92
50.6
52.12
50.98
52.04
52.79
53.3
52.63
52.85
53.96
55.69
57.08
57.22
57.9
56.4
56.66
56.65
57.86
58.94
01:01.0
01:00.9
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Run Two
Time

40.95
42.85
45.38
45.06
43.61
45.52

46.8
45.83

46.3
46.87

47.6
48.33
48.11
48.93
49.73
49.65
49.23
50.86
51.74
51.81
52.83

52.5
52.91
53.62

Place Total Time
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01:26.6
01:29.3
01:33.5
01:34.0
01:34.2
01:37.6
01:37.8
01:37.9
01:39.1
01:40.2
01:40.2
01:41.2
01:42.1
01:44.6
01:46.8
01:46.9
01:47.1
01:47.3
01:48.4
01:48.5
01:50.7
01:51.4
01:53.9
01:54.5
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70 U12
69 U12
110 U12
68 U12
97 U12
91 U12
67 U12
99 U12

Bib Class

163 U14
153 U14
159 U14
160 U14
168 U14
150 U14
166 U14
162 U14
167 U14
139 U14
152 U14
164 U14
165 U14
148 U14
147 U14
149 U14
169 U14
140 U14
156 U14

Bib Class

154 U16
161 U16
155 U1e6
158 U16
138 Ul16
157 U16
141 U16

Nicholas
Lint Kaeden
Olin

Haven
Henry
Blake

Cole
Maximus

Name

Gabe
Vincent
Oliver
Samuel
Tanner
Oliver
John

Ben

Lint Kellan
Cooper
Riley
Jackson
Jayden
Cash
August
Kriedt lan
Von
Dylan
Joey

Name

Dylan
Toby
lan
Mavric
Charles
John
Hobs

Eliopulos
De
Movalson
Costello
Balk
Berg
Fischer
Lancaster

Nary
Phillips
Buchanan
Smelser
Mack
Klopp
Chiapetta
Hayner
De
Hoffman
Steinman
Thomson
Voigt
Brandt
Lepore
Van
Weers
Gupta
Patterson

O'Leary
Spencer
Spencer
Price
Nieckarz
Barnhart
Movalson

2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

YOB

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

YOB

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

01:02.1
01:03.8
01:03.0
01:08.4
01:11.3
56.45
DNS
DNS

Run One
Time

49.08
49.32
52.34
52.64
53.25
52.61
53.41
54
54.06
55.53
57.08
58.59
58.27
58.56
58.12
01:02.5
01:03.6
DNS
DNS

Run One
Time

46.38
49.15
51.45
52.72
53.4
01:01.5
DNF

26
28
27
29
30
16

Place
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53.64
53.67
55.05
01:03.3
01:03.5
DNF
DNS
DNS

Run Two
Time

43.78
44.21
46.41
46.51
47.03
47.87
49.05
49.19
49.61
50.03
49.54
51.93
52.37
52.55
56.91
55.37
56.73

DNS

DNS

Run Two
Time

42.77
43.52
46.55
45.64
45.42
54.36

48

25
26
27
28
29

01:55.7
01:57.5
01:58.1
02:11.7
02:14.8

Place Total Time
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01:32.9
01:33.5
01:38.8
01:39.2
01:40.3
01:40.5
01:42.5
01:43.2
01:43.7
01:45.6
01:46.6
01:50.5
01:50.6
01:51.1
01:55.0
01:57.9
02:00.4

Place Total Time
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01:29.2
01:32.7
01:38.0
01:38.4
01:38.8
01:55.9
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